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DD2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H EH BN
Manga 2 E "mEE
Race (15 Laps) 01/09/2013 12:00 B B
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day
(7) Jose Luis Chicharro 6 46.459 -0.043  13:29:35.287 12 47.392 +0.729  13:34:19.718
1 47.372 13:25:41.552 7 46.481 +0.022 13:30:21.768 13 47.109 -0.283 13:35:06.827
2 46.650 -0.722 13:26:28.202 8 46.307 -0.174 13:31:08.075 14 55.322 +8.213 13:36:02.149
3 46.490 -0.160 13:27:14.692 9 46.309 +0.002 13:31:54.384 15 48.309 -7.013 13:36:50.458
4 46.350 -0.140 13:28:01.042 10 46.403 +0.094 13:32:40.787
5 46.357 +0.007 13:28:47.399 11 46.129 -0.274 13:33:26.916 (2) Juan Carrillo
6 46.339 -0.018  13:29:33.738 12 46.289 +0.160  13:34:13.205 1 50.418 13:25:45.720
7 46.383 +0.044 13:30:20.121 13 46.314 +0.025 13:34:59.519 2 48.952 -1.466 13:26:34.672
8 46.223 -0.160 13:31:06.344 14 46.200 -0.114 13:35:45.719 3 47.693 -1.259 13:27:22.365
9 46.333 +0.110 13:31:52.677 15 46.169 -0.031 13:36:31.888 4 48.814 +1.121 13:28:11.179
10 46.258 -0.075  13:32:38.935 5 48.147 -0.667  13:28:59.326
11 46.152 -0.106 13:33:25.087 (6) Aday Garcia 6 48.542 +0.395 13:29:47.868
12 46.191 +0.039 13:34:11.278 1 48.142 13:25:42.881 7 48.187 -0.355 13:30:36.055
13 46.165 -0.026 13:34:57.443 2 46.729 -1.413 13:26:29.610 8 48.105 -0.082 13:31:24.160
14 46.172 +0.007 13:35:43.615 3 46.680 -0.049 13:27:16.290 9 48.205 +0.100 13:32:12.365
15 46.006 -0.166  13:36:29.621 4 46.318 -0.362  13:28:02.608 10 48.722 +0.517  13:33:01.087
5 46.666 +0.348 13:28:49.274 11 48.451 -0.271 13:33:49.538
(12) Juan Evora 6 46.479 -0.187  13:29:35.753 12 47.976 -0.475  13:34:37.514
1 47.493 13:25:41.758 7 46.408 -0.071 13:30:22.161 13 48.783 +0.807 13:35:26.297
2 46.637 -0.856  13:26:28.395 8 46.454 +0.046  13:31:08.615 14 48.216 -0.567 13:36:14.513
3 46.520 -0.117 13:27:14.915 9 46.432 -0.022 13:31:55.047 15 48.464 +0.248 13:37:02.977
4 46.537 +0.017 13:28:01.452 10 46.464 +0.032 13:32:41.511
5 46.594 +0.057 13:28:48.046 11 46.191 -0.273 13:33:27.702 (1) Olivier Heyder
6 46.307 -0.287 13:29:34.353 12 46.353 +0.162 13:34:14.055 1 48.437 13:25:43.404
7 46.442 +0.135  13:30:20.795 13 46.483 +0.130  13:35:00.538 2 46.823 -1.614  13:26:30.227
8 46.450 +0.008 13:31:07.245 14 46.474 -0.009 13:35:47.012 3 48.082 +1.259 13:27:18.309
9 46.268 -0.182  13:31:53.513 15 46.392 -0.082  13:36:33.404 4 46.794 -1.288  13:28:05.103
10 46.319 +0.051 13:32:39.832 5 46.559 -0.235 13:28:51.662
11 46.192 -0.127 13:33:26.024 (10) Julian Vanderus 6 46.622 +0.063 13:29:38.284
12 46.318 +0.126 13:34:12.342 1 48.852 13:25:43.843 7 46.833 +0.211 13:30:25.117
13 46.296 -0.022 13:34:58.638 2 46.758 -2.094 13:26:30.601 8 46.592 -0.241 13:31:11.709
14 46.356 +0.060 13:35:44.994 3 46.370 -0.388 13:27:16.971 9 46.749 +0.157 13:31:58.458
15 46.418 +0.062 13:36:31.412 4 46.424 +0.054 13:28:03.395 10 46.953 +0.204 13:32:45.411
5 46.561 +0.137 13:28:49.956
(4) Lucky Quintana 6 46.516 -0.045 13:29:36.472 (9) Jose Guillen
1 47.681 13:25:42.130 7 46.360 -0.156 13:30:22.832 1 50.608 13:25:46.075
2 46.604 -1.077 13:26:28.734 8 46.275 -0.085 13:31:09.107 2 48.970 -1.638 13:26:35.045
3 46.603 -0.001 13:27:15.337 9 46.505 +0.230 13:31:55.612 3 47.824 -1.146  13:27:22.869
4 46.512 -0.091 13:28:01.849 10 46.429 -0.076 13:32:42.041 4 49.158 +1.334 13:28:12.027
5 46.423 -0.089 13:28:48.272 11 46.269 -0.160 13:33:28.310 5 47.821 -1.337 13:28:59.848
6 46.610 +0.187 13:29:34.882 12 46.382 +0.113 13:34:14.692 6 48.502 +0.681 13:29:48.350
7 46.302 -0.308 13:30:21.184 13 46.403 +0.021 13:35:01.095 7 48.421 -0.081 13:30:36.771
8 46.313 +0.011 13:31:07.497 14 46.283 -0.120 13:35:47.378 8 47.952 -0.469 13:31:24.723
9 46.439 +0.126 13:31:53.936 15 46.404 +0.121 13:36:33.782 9 56.228 +8.276 13:32:20.951
10 46.215 -0.224 13:32:40.151
11 46.112 -0.103 13:33:26.263 (14) Alex Castafeira (11) Javi Gonzalez
12 46.398 +0.286 13:34:12.661 1 49.247 13:25:44.101
13 46.310 -0.088 13:34:58.971 2 46.631 -2.616 13:26:30.732
14 46.297 -0.013 13:35:45.268 3 49.913 +3.282 13:27:20.645
15 46.234 -0.063 13:36:31.502 4 46.467 -3.446 13:28:07.112
5 46.415 -0.052 13:28:53.527
(3) Octavio Samper 6 46.575 +0.160  13:29:40.102
1 47.934 13:25:42.437 7 46.159 -0.416 13:30:26.261
2 46.747 -1.187 13:26:29.184 8 46.377 +0.218 13:31:12.638
3 46.531 -0.216 13:27:15.715 9 46.231 -0.146 13:31:58.869
4 46.611 +0.080 13:28:02.326 10 46.794 +0.563 13:32:45.663
5 46.502 -0.109 13:28:48.828 11 46.663 -0.131 13:33:32.326
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